### 990122175 06/09/2022

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD247131

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Foris Technology Pte Ltd	05/13/2022

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Foris Technology Pte Ltd	
Address:	1 Raffles Quay North Tower #25-01	
	Singapore 048583	
Country:	SG	
Entity Type:	Private Company Limited by Shares	
Entity Country:	Singapore	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79337521

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Foris Technology Pte Ltd

Address: 1 Raffles Quay North Tower #25-01

Singapore 048583

Country: SG

TRADEMARK REEL: 007732 FRAME: 0853

990122175

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007732 FRAME: 0854

**RECORDED: 06/09/2022**